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Pizza Hut Delivery Menu
https://menulist.menu
Torhoutsesteenweg 270, Brugge Sint-Andries, Belgium

The menu of Pizza Hut Delivery from Brugge Sint-Andries includes 72 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks
on the menu cost around 11 €. The categories can be viewed below, and here you can find all the 72 food and
drinks on their menu. In this Restaurant, delicious pizza is baked according to original methods oven-fresh.
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10 most popular
Siife desserts
TIRAMISU

Sides

CHICKEN WINGS SPICY

Meat

BARBECUE

Filed mignon | Slices Of Smoked Ham |
Some Mustard | 1 To 2 Garlic | Salted

pepper

Starters

BEYOND MEAT

Tids

PENNE BOLOGNAISE

Pizza - normal ¢ 26cm
CHICKEN BARBECUE
Chickien wings

CHICKEN WINGS MIX
fimerican pizza

PI1ZZA BEARNAISE

Tingerfood meniis

SPARERIBS MENU

$18.3

$3.5

$6.0

$18.3

$19.9

$9.8

$18.3

$16.3

$19.9

$15.2

Temaki handroll
TUNA $19.9

Tids’ menu

SWEET CHICKEN CURRY $18.3

Getriinke alkoholfrei

MIRINDA $2.2

Pizza mini g 20cm

SUPER SUPREME $19.9

Pizza small

HOT'N SPICY $18.3

Regular crust - mittel

HAWAIIAN

Hawaiian rolls, split | thin slices of honey

cured deli ham, halved | Other Swiss $18.3
cheese, halved | thin slices of deli smoked

turkey, halved | thin slices of provolone

cheese, halved | ...

Snack time

MINI BROWNIES $4.2
CHICKEN TASTY $6.0
PEPPERONI LOVERS $14.7

Nagerechten

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $3.2



Pizza Hut Delivery Menu

Desserten

HOT CHOCOLATE COOKIE $3.0

Tes tartes flambées

FORESTIERE

G Tortiglioni Or Other Pasta Such As
Macaroni Or Penne | G Button Mushrooms $16.2
| Tin Of Peeled Tomatoes | Cotton | the

gousse d4ail | ...

(]
Voor onze jongste gasten
POFFERTJES $3.7
000
CHEEZY BREAD $7.3

Bidres - ;

GRIMBERGEN $19.9
[ ]

Tes vins blancs (75cl)

ALSACE $18.3

[ ] [ ]

Non alcoholic drinks

ICE TEA PEACH $2.4

PEPSI MAX $2.2

(]
Pizza
MARGHERITA

Lemon Juice Horse | Shot Of Tequila San $12.8
Matias Gran Reserva® | Caballito De
Controy (orange Liqueur)

SUPREME

butter | There was powder. | crab meat | dry $18.3
bread crumbs | flour | ...

Drinks
SPA ROOD
SPA BLAUW

Soft drinks
ICE TEA
tea bags | honey | ice cubes | whole milk

PEPSI

Populaire gerechten
CHICKEN MULTI MIX
CHOCOLATE BREADSTICK

Chicken
CHIANTI

Beef (roasted ox) | Other goods | Bay
Leaves | Wine (Chianti) | Other | ...

CHICKEN TWIST
CHICKEN WINGS

g d'ailes de poulet | For The Pickle: | Other |

Pinch Of Salt | Other | ...

Pan pizza medium
: PUNISHMENT
PICK@MIX

WE DID
GARDEN LOVERS

Dranken

DIGESTIVE MATERIALS
DIGESTIVE MAX MATERIALS
FREE BOTTLE

MAES

PAYS D'OC WINE

$2.2
$2.2

$2.4

$2.2

$18.5
$6.6

$20.6

$18.3

$6.0

$19.9
$18.3
$14.7
$16.2

$3.9
$3.9
$3.9
$2.7
$10.7
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Menus & chickien miv Voorgerechlen

DUO MENU CLASSIC $21.2 DORITO'S NACHO

-, SPECIAL $7.1

QUATTRO MENU PAN $35.5
AMERICAN POTATOES  $4.2

QUATTRO MENU CLASSIC $35.5
CUP BARBECUE $0.9

DUO MENU PAN $21.2
CUP CURRY $0.9

CHICKEN SPICY MIX $18.5
CUP KETCHUP $0.9
The box CHICKEN WINGS BREADED $6.0
CHICKEN HOT FINGERS $6.0

THE BOX MEDIUM CLASSIC PIZZA $29.3
SCHOOL AREAS $3.7

THE BOX LARGE PAN PIZZA $29.3
GARLIC BREADS NATURE $3.7

THE LOADED BOX KEBAB STYLE $11.9
CHICKEN CROQ'S $6.0

THE LOADED BOX CURRY STYLE  $11.9
GARLIC BREAD ASSORTMENT $5.4

THE LOADED BOX AMERICAN s119
STYLE ' LOOKBROOD BACON $4.5

THE BOX CHEEZY CRUST $31.4 LOOKBROODJES SUPREME $4.0
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Pizza Hut Delivery

Torhoutsesteenweg 270, Brugge Sint-Andries, Belgium Opening Hours:
Saturday 11:30-13:45 17:15-21:00

) ) Sunday 11:30-13:45 17:15-21:00
Made with menulist.menu




